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DATA SHEET

CRUSHER

Stage 

Tier  

Stage

V 

4F 

3A

55 kW 
74 Hp Diesel
55 kW 
74 Hp Diesel
61 kW 
83 Hp Diesel

12.000 kg 
26.455 lb

680 mm x 400 mm 
(27” x 16”)

Up to 80 tph 
90 US tph

20 mm to 80 mm 
3/4” to 3-1/4“

k-jc 

704



8,5 m 
28 ft

5,6 m 
18 ft

2,68 m 
8,7 ft

2,2 m 
7,2 ft

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Compact size for versatility, 
maneuverability and ease of transport

• Quick set-up time

• Hydraulically adjustable jaw setting

• Direct drive crusher

• Reverse jaw function for sticky 
applications / clearing blockage

• Chamber level sensor

• Excellent access to power pack

• Magnet raises hydraulically
for clearance

• Low transport costs

• Easy & Intuitive 
Buttons Operation

• Access Platform

• Remote monitoring system
Komplet-connect

Komplet America
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908-369-3340




